Across

1

10

11

12

13

15

16

19

21

23

25

27

Carry goods
inside for
someone on the
street (6)

Adult left shop in
a frenzy (3-5)

Article about
doctor
developing alien
stimulant (9)

Terribly fat
ducks get
swallowed up in
the air (5)

Striker's
replacement
provides injury
cover (4)

One into God
converted
Brominicks
before the
deadline (2,4,4)

Charge for not
purchasing the
house? (7)

Endless junk
found in box
room (6)

Joker Muttley's
first to finish
Wacky Races (6)

Recipe requiring
armful of
chopped nuts (7)

Finally, private
eye starts
working for
prosperous area?
(4,6)

What naughty
English boy
doesn't do (4)

Dance beat puts
an end to string
band (5)

28

29
30

Rambling co-star
is the last to
leave bar (9)

See 17 Down

Marry English
soldier before
revealing pants
joke (6)

Down

1

Money CIA
allocated for
rocket, perhaps

®)

Elder from
Nigeria tricks
banks (9)

Spots black cab
in London,
allegedly (4)

Keeper's upset by
this north Indian
region's bird
boxes (3,4)

German

8

14

university
secured by
regular police
(5.5)

Sensitive
teenager starts to
join in :-) (5)
Battered food not
right if you want
to get healthier
(6)

Dive during
games, have a
breather (6)

Name a spook
deployed to lie
behind someone's
back (4,1,5)

17/29  Golf

software's
booming - finish
nine under par
with this? (9,8)

18

20

21

22

26

Tricky endgame
dissected by
unknown Greek
youth (8)

Italian scientist
sees associate (in
Hitchcock film)
finally rubbed
out (7)

Beefiest animals
- see what they
can do in
Pamplona (6)

Large lady
audible from top
bunk? (6)

When local star
appears topless,
work turned up
entertaining the
United Nations

)

Real Welshman,
fashionable? (4)




